4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0040023F
0055554F
0055589F
0040004F
0040100F
0055559F
0055538F
0934835F
0040061F
0055557F
0055509F
0055537M
0040001M
0055561M
0040015M
0055531M
0055532M
0055582M

Semnaturi:

18.
18.

01.Concurs

132605
47°

52"

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

50.

Columbofil

Longitudine
:38 GPS
:38 40
:38 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAAASET7F | 18.06 12:
|DA1F3A55 | 18.06 12:
|DBO04146E | 18.06 12:
|DBO7645E | 18.06 12:
|DBO75BDE | 18.06 12:
|DA1OE5SCS | 18.06 12:
|DA3E1794 | 18.06 12:
| DAF96DEE | 18.06 12:
| DAC7D6D1 | 18.06 12:
|IDB017606 | 18.06 12:
| DAGF8DC2 | 18.06 12:
|DB111B8B | 18.06 12:
|DB111B65 | 18.06 12:
|DB111BBB | 18.06 12:
|DB111B88 | 18.06 12:
|DBOOAE4E | 18.06 12:
|DBO0OA432 | 18.06 12:
|DB111B71 | 18.06 12:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

46892

Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

21, 0&

> 2025 045830

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

103184
9000279B
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102395_1750250738.pdf

